

O.S. 3 of 2024

Order No. 07

Dated: 19.11.2024

Today is fixed for WS and SR.

Petitioner files hazira. Respondent No 3 to 9 appears with fresh vokalatnama and prayus for time to file WS. Allowed as last chance.

the case is adjourned today.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh step upon Petitioner No 1 and 2.

Fix 17.01.2025 for WS by Respondent No 3 to 10 and Step by petitioner.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J

1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge

1st Court, Alipore