

OS 03 OF 2024

Order No. 13

Dated: 15-09--2025

Today is fixed for filing draft copy of publication by the plaintiff .

Plaintiff and defendants no 5 and 7 to 9 file hazira.

Defendants no 3,4,6,10 are taken no steps .

Plaintiff files news paper .Defendants no 1&2 are taken no steps does not appear .

PO is busy in the District Judge Bail file

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 24-10- 2025 for appearance of the defendants no 1&2 i/d ex parte.

by me

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore

