

O.S. 03 OF 2024

Order No. 18 dated 03.01.2026

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Parties file their respective haziras.

Issues are framed and kept in the record in separate sheet.

To 09.02.2026 for P.H.

D/C by me

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Alipore

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Alipore